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100% light in 180° cone
11536 lm@180° + 0 lm@180° = Total 11537 lm

EEI (EU Energy efficiency index): 0,00

28,7°
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  Light efficiency: 
 

Infinity Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 73,3 

8685 K 

Output: 

Peak: 

Power: 

PF: 

  11536 lm 

67276 cd 

- W 

n/a 

Beam angle 

CIE 1931 
x: 0,291 

y: 0,294 

Product name: 

Furion S201 Big Zoom 
 

Item number: 

 

Spectra 

Voltage: 223 V 
Current: 0,000 A 

Frequency: 50 Hz 

8685 K 

CRI: 73,3 (R1-R8) 

CIE 1931 

Color details 

Power 
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Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% Intensity ratio in 120° cone Intensity ratio in 90° cone 

28,7° 30,7° 31,1° 98,4% 98,2% 

 

 

 

 

  

1 m 2 m 3 m 4 m 5 m Distance (meter) 

2,6 m 

28,7° 

2 m  1,5 m 1 m  0,5 m  

Lux* 

Footcandles* 

*measured at 

center of beam 

Beam width (meter) 

2688 

4200 lx 

7466 lx 

16799 lx 

67196 lx 

250 fcd 

390 fcd 

694 fcd 

1561 fcd 

6243 fcd 

Beam center 

Beam details 

Color distortion graphics Color vector graphics 


